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Regular Season Standings

XperTech Auto Repair 19

Ben's Barbershop 14

Englewood Elks Lodge 2378 13

Restore Physical Therapy 10
Riverwood Relics 10
Purple Panthers 10
Landy's Orange Crush 5
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ARDiIff = Average Run Differential

Regular Season Schedule & Results
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Englewood Elks Lodge 2378
Restore Physical Therapy
Landy's Orange Crush
Purple Panthers

Englewood Elks Lodge 2378
Purple Panthers

XperTech Auto Repair
Riverwood Relics

XperTech Auto Repair
Green Hornets

Restore Physical Therapy
Ben's Barbershop
Riverwood Relics

Ben's Barbershop

Green Hornets

Landy's Orange Crush

17

24

16

24

13

12

23

11

14

16

15

15

10

24

14

12

22

12

11
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Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst
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Thu 3/18/21 9:30AM  Field 1 Landy's Orange Crush 3  Englewood Elks Lodge 2378 18 Home Plate Umpire: Bernie Fox
Thu 3/18/21 9:30AM  Field 2 XperTech Auto Repair 23 Purple Panthers 18 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward
Thu 3/18/21 11:00 AM Field 1 Ben's Barbershop 22 Green Hornets 7 Home Plate Umpire: Bernie Fox
Thu 3/18/21 11:00 AM Field 2 Riverwood Relics 22 Restore Physical Therapy 24 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward
Week 11 Mon 3/22/21 9:30AM  Field 1 Restore Physical Therapy 22 Green Hornets 6 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward
Mon 3/22/21 9:30 AM  Field 2 Ben's Barbershop 9  Landy's Orange Crush 10 Home Plate Umpire: Gerald Long
Mon 3/22/21 11:00 AM Field 1 Riverwood Relics 8  XperTech Auto Repair 17 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward
Mon 3/22/21 11:00 AM Field 2 Purple Panthers 15 Englewood Elks Lodge2378 14 Home Plate Umpire: Gerald Long
Tue3/23/21 9:30AM  Field 1 Restore Physical Therapy 17 Landy's Orange Crush 12 Home Plate Umpire: Bernie Fox
Tue3/23/21 9:30AM  Field2 Purple Panthers 17 Riverwood Relics 11 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst
Tue3/23/21  11:00 AM Field 1 Green Hornets 19 XperTech Auto Repair 20 Home Plate Umpire: Bernie Fox
Tue3/23/21  11:00 AM Field 2 Englewood Elks Lodge 2378 13 Ben's Barbershop 18 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst
Playoff Bracket
Xper Tech Auto Repair
Englewood Elk's
3rd Riverwood Relics

3rd Ben's Barbershop

5th Green Hornets

5th Restore Physical Therapy
5th Landy’s
5th Purple Panthers

Xper Tech Auto Repair 25

Game 1 Xper Tech Auto Repair 11

Thu 3/25/21
9:30 AM
Field 1
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Green Hornets 8

Restore Physical Therapy 7

Game 2
Thu 3/25/21
9:30 AM
Field 2

Game 5
Tue 3/30/21

9:30 AM
Field 1

Xper Tech Auto Repair 13

Riverwood Relics 20

Ben's Barbershop 13

Game 3
Thu 3/25/21

11:00 AM
Field 1

Riverwood Relics 10

Ben's Barbershop 13

Landy's 7

Englewood Elk's 12

Game 4
Thu 3/25/21
11:00 AM
Field 2

Game 6
Tue 3/30/21

9:30 AM
Field 2

Game 7
Tue 3/30/21
11:00 AM
Field 1

Xper Tech Auto Repair

Purple Panthers 11

Englewood Elk's 17

Englewood Elk's 12
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